      Linear Solenoids
Double Coil Solenoid
Part Number  Item Description
Length
[mm]
Width
[mm]  Height [mm]  Data Sheet
S24D021014SA Double Coil Solenoid 21x14.9x13 21 14.9 13 Data Sheet
S10D030022SA Double Coil Solenoid 30x22x18 30 22 18 Data Sheet
S24D030025SA Double Coil Solenoid 30x25x25 30 25 25 Data Sheet
S12D040027SA Double Coil Solenoid 40x27x23 40 27 23 Data Sheet
Frame Linear Solenoid
Part Number  Item Description
Length
[mm]
Width
[mm]  Height [mm]  Data Sheet
S05F021011SA
Frame Linear Solenoid
21X11.3X9.58 21 11.3 9.58 Data Sheet
S12F025012SA Frame Linear Solenoid 25x12x10 25 12 10 Data Sheet
S12F029019SA
Frame Linear Solenoid
29.7x19x16 29.7 19 16 Data Sheet
S09F037026SA Frame Linear Solenoid 37x26x20 37 26 20 Data Sheet
S24F040029SA Frame Linear Solenoid 40x29x24 40 29 24 Data Sheet
S24F053030SA Frame Linear Solenoid 53x30x27 53 30 27 Data Sheet
S24F061040SA Frame Linear Solenoid 61x40x30 61 40 30 Data Sheet
Tubular Linear Solenoid
Part Number  Item Description
Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) Data Sheet
S48T013026SA Tubular Linear Solenoid 13x26.4 13 26.4 Data Sheet
S12T016032SA Tubular Linear Solenoid 16x32.2 16 32.2 Data Sheet
S24T019038SA Tubular Linear Solenoid 19x38.4 19 38.4 Data Sheet
S06T025051SA Tubular Linear Solenoid 25x51 25 51 Data Sheet